Camp. FVG centri storici
Data creazione: 2024/05/15 12:52:58

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 06/03/2016

Categoria: ESO
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Nome
MOSCA Alessandro
VIOLA Giorgio

CHIARANDINI Giovanna

VIRNO Nicolas
PALMA Fabio

ZOPPeé Paolo
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
CESCA Lucrezia
GIUDICI Gabriele
KRISCJAK Riccardo
SANTELLO Tobia
MONTI Andrea Matteo
NORI Aurora
DEBELJAK Suzana
MOSCA Pietro

BLOKAR Marco
SIKERINA Marina
FAVRETTO Luana

D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina

FERIGUTTI Aurora
LENARDUZZI Noam
LENARDUZZI Nathan
FERIGUTTI Silvia
FELCHERO Mauro
BERLIN Andrea
CLUN Loiri

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

CERESER Giorgio
RIVETTA Alessandro
POLOJAZ Goran
GASPARI Niccolo'
COMINOTTO Denis
FELCHERO Alberto

PELESSONI Sandor
CHIOCCA Daniel
FERLUGA Matej

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
U.S. ALDO MORO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Tempo
00:17:16
00:18:29
00:20:09
00:22:09
00:25:11
00:26:41
00:26:41
00:27:02
00:27:13
00:28:22
00:28:36
00:28:36
00:32:44
00:34:08
00:37:58
00:38:24
00:38:39
00:39:00
00:39:09
00:39:21
00:39:46
00:51:06
00:52:22
01:03:04
00:00:00
00:23:23
00:00:00

Tempo
00:13:54
00:17:05
00:17:59
00:20:10
00:22:34
00:26:50
00:38:02
00:42:04
00:46:45
00:00:00



Categoria: M14
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Nome

FONTANOT Luca
PADOVAN Nicolo
KALC Kristjan
MIROLO Matteo
GRILLO Maurizio
GUARAGNO Diego
FABBRO Luca
PELESSONI Jozef
KRISCJAK Sebastian

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

DE ECCHER Stefano
TERREN Michele
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
FABBRO Giacomo
COMINOTTO Matteo
BISONI Filippo

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

TONDA Giorgio
BONFIGLIOLI Leonardo
PRADOLIN Alessandro

SCARABELLOTTO Christian

CALLEGARO Antonio
GULIC Francesco

Categoria: M35
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Nome

COLLODET Stefano
LAROTELLA Roberto
GASPARI Alessandro
FERLUGA Peter

MARUSSIG Maurizio
FOSCHIAN Andrea
MITRI Denis

GON Ariano
FRAPPA Simone

Categoria: M45

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:22:20
00:25:08
00:25:57
00:26:59
00:28:11
00:30:45
00:32:45
00:33:53
00:37:39

Tempo
00:17:26
00:18:42
00:21:41
00:26:01
00:29:45
00:30:28

Tempo
00:19:42
00:23:01
00:23:27
00:25:57
00:27:31
00:34:46

Tempo
00:34:18
00:34:53
00:35:55
00:38:32
00:38:44
00:41:10
00:42:29
00:44:53
00:50:34
00:00:00
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Nome

RIVETTA Andrea
BETTIN Renato
SERGAS Mauro
LEONI Gianluca
P1ZZAMUS Paolo
BULFONI Gilberto
MATTIONI Flavio
DE LUISA Marko
PRADOLIN Paolo
PATINI Luca
FAVIA Sandro
PELESSONI Renato
MORATTO Luca
CONT Giovanni
MOSCA Massimo
BASSI Enzo
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MANCINI Marco
FERIGUTTI Enrico
CECCONE Giulio

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

CLEMENTE Mauro
PACOR Fulvio
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
WENDLER Adriano

FRANCESCHINI Roberto

CEREATTI Roberto
SIEGA Gianfranco
FREGO Enrico

DI BERT Paolo
CHIOCCA Davide
NARDI Mauro

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

MATTIUZZO Rolando
ZAMBIASI Alberto
CAMPAGNER Paolo
SEPIN Claudio
ZUFFI Nicolo
LENARDUZZI Fulvio

Categoria: MA

Pos.

Nome

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

Societa

Tempo
00:24:21
00:25:02
00:25:36
00:26:13
00:27:24
00:27:59
00:28:24
00:28:34
00:29:42
00:30:29
00:30:40
00:30:59
00:31:37
00:31:49
00:32:48
00:33:06
00:34:12
00:44:53
01:17:22
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:31
00:20:26
00:22:26
00:24:21
00:24:27
00:25:24
00:26:31
00:28:05
00:32:58
00:35:18
00:42:00

Tempo
00:24:31
00:24:31
00:25:33
00:26:05
00:28:22
00:28:55

Tempo
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ZAGONEL Giacomo
TENANI Alessio
MUKHIDINOQV Serhiy
ROSATO Luca
CECON Alessandro
DE LUISA Andraz
MARGIORE Andrea
FABRIS Fulvio
PRINCIC Elija
BAUCI Gabriele
TREMUL Michael
RUZZIER Diego

Categoria: W12
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Nome
CIGNINI Stella

PECORARI Iris Aurora

FERLUGA Nastja

DE ECCHER Veronica

STARC Veronika

SBROGIO Rebecca
BORELLA Gaia
RIVETTA Lisa
CESCA Ginevra

COLOMBO Maja
DE LUISA Anja
NORI Valentina

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

COLOMBO lIris
FERRANTE Gaia
ARTUSI Beatrice
DE LUISA Veronika
ANTONELLO Asia

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

SELEM Alice
FILESI CLELIA
PATINI Arianna
DE LUISA TjaSa
SCOBIOALA Alina
BERNARDI Emily

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

U.S. ALDO MORO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:25:53
00:26:36
00:30:23
00:33:13
00:35:35
00:35:51
00:38:43
00:40:35
00:42:29
00:46:23
00:46:28
00:53:09

Tempo
00:16:34
00:16:37
00:18:13
00:19:04
00:28:00
00:29:29
00:30:21
00:32:06
00:35:59
00:36:49
00:44:15
00:29:07
00:36:51
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:06
00:25:34
00:27:27
00:28:05
00:29:28

Tempo
00:21:48
00:22:44
00:24:45
00:26:14
00:34:16
00:41:56
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Nome
MICHELIN Emy
JERMAN Michela
TINELLI Melania
FAVIA Silvia

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

SEPIN Chiara

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
GAION Sara

SIMONELLI Maria Elena
KUZMIN Anka

DEGRASSI Michela
VISINTIN Federica

Categoria: W45
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Nome

HECHICH Marirosa
LOVISOTTO Marina
RUINI Cristina
VECCHIES Donatella
DE CRISTINI Chiara
XAUSA Gabriella
MANTOVANI Antonella
BOLZONELLA Manuela
JARC Vlasta
MARGIORE Manuela
DINI Michela

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

BORDIN Patrizia
MARIOTTO Morena
PERISSINOTTO Monica
SPOLAOR Angelisa
RAJGELJ Chiara

DE MASELLIS Giovanna
SPINELLI Paola

FERRO Marisa

DE MONTE Tiziana

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Tempo
00:24:46
00:27:03
00:28:10
00:29:56

Tempo
00:26:16
00:26:38
00:28:44
00:31:23
00:31:26
00:32:13
00:33:16
00:37:00

Tempo
00:23:05
00:23:15
00:24:54
00:27:33
00:28:47
00:29:35
00:30:57
00:31:12
00:34:09
00:36:58
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:42
00:23:27
00:26:44
00:27:51
00:28:44
00:32:40
00:36:10
00:40:15
00:00:00



Categoria: W65

Pos.
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Nome

DALPIAZ Daniela
DONINI Adriana
LIN Fiorella

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

ZAGONEL Viola
ZAMBIASI Clizia
CANAL Marta
GRAMACCIA Valentina
CIRIANI Alessia
ANEDDA Nicole
UNFER Valentina
ZUPIN Maddalena
ANEDDA Federica

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
00:44:11
01:18:07
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:31
00:42:16
00:46:17
00:46:45
00:49:15
00:49:56
00:55:29
00:00:00
00:00:00



